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
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Private Septic Tank
DOM: 9
Concessions:

Remarks: WHAT A VIEW!!! The yard surrounding this home is amazing, including the mountain views. This four-bedroom, 1-1/2 bath home sits on just under an acre of
cleared land. Step inside the front door, and the custom details of this home are incredible. The living room has a custom wall of shelving, shiplap detailing and an electric
fireplace insert. The breakfast nook has a built-in bench to enjoy sitting and eating all your home-cooked meals. The opening between the formal dining room and kitchen 
like no other, and the kitchen is so spacious. Inside the back door is a finely detailed mud room/pantry, with adequate storage for all of those baking ingredients. Then the
the laundry room on the first floor, with a large closet, and ample space for folding clothes and more storage. The second floor has four spacious bedrooms, and an update
bathroom. This home has so much storage, from the walk-up attic to the full walk-out basement. After a long day of work, relax on the covered back porch. And did I men
that this property is only minutes from the Interstate and easy access to Deep Creek Lake? What more could you ask for? Call Today to schedule a Tour!!!
Directions: From Route 40, turn onto Springs Road. House is on the right with a sign in the yard.



 132 Hillside Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 06/20/23 Residential  $255,000
MLS #: MDGA2004792
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: OAK HALL
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 1
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water / Natural Gas
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Full, Heated, Interior Access,
Outside Entrance, Poured Concrete, Rear Entrance, Unfinished,
Walkout Level, Windows, Workshop
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/09/23
Close Date: 06/20/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,488 / 2,976
Acres/Lot SF: .22 / 9,583
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1964
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,550 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 14
Concessions: $3,000

Remarks: Welcome to this immaculately maintained one-level rancher home that is move-in ready. This 3BR-2.5BA home features oak hardwood flooring, full basement w
workshop, two spacious living rooms, in a great town location. Main level living with kitchen/dining combo, washer/dryer, and den/office space. Lower level offers additiona
space ready to be finished. This home has had numerous upgrades over the years including new windows, doors, stainless steel appliances and central AC. Outside boasts 
great yard, large deck with patio underneath and a newer shed with electric & flooring. Attached one car garage. Proximity from schools, hospital, and shopping. This won’
long. Call today!
Directions: From Oakland Drive (In front of Southern High School) turn right onto Church Lane, left onto Mack drive, and right onto Hillside Drive. House is the second on
the left.

 67 Fireside Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 06/08/23 Residential  $266,000
MLS #: MDGA2004972
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: YOUGH RIVER ESTATES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/10/23
Close Date: 06/08/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,440 / 1,440
Acres/Lot SF: 6.00 / 261,360
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1998
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,847 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Private Septic Tank
DOM: 7
Concessions:

Remarks: 3 bedroom ranch on 7.5 acres! Home has recently gone through many upgrades - flooring, kitchen appliances, water heater and garbage disposal. You will love
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
This three bedroom, one of which is a master bedroom, three and a half bath condo is in immaculate condition, featuring three levels of living space, two outdoor deck spa
and a patio with a hot tub. Property comes turn key and fully furnished, a perfect location and opportunity for a vacation home, offering easy access from Marsh Hill Road 
within walking distance to the slopes. Stay warm and dry your gear by the fireplace after a long day skiing or enjoying other lake activities. With winter coming don't miss 
opportunity to have your own retreat at Deep Creek Lake!
Directions: Sang Run Rd Turn onto Marsh Hill Road, Property is approximately .2 miles on left. Look for Taylor Made Sign

 Old Morgantown East, Accident, MD 21520 Closed | 06/30/23 Land  $385,000

MLS #: MDGA2004606
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 85.05a / 3704778sf
Price/Acre: $4,526.75
Tax Annual Amt: $1,483 / 2023
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Hunting Available, Partly Wooded, Subdiv
Possible
Current Use: Vacant
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: None/ No Septic System, Site Evaluation
File
Water Body Name:

List Date: 03/07/2023
Modified on: 07/02/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/19/23

DOM: 97
Close Date: 06/30/23
Concessions:  

Remarks: This 85.05acre +/- property was previously approved for a 19-lot subdivision. This prior approval has expired and under current regulations the property can be
subdivided into a maximum of eight lots. The Sellers have provided a concept plan sketch as an example of what they believe could be done with the property today. Each 
the concept lots includes at least one perc area that was previously approved by the health department. The buyer will need to confirm whether the prior perc approvals ar
still valid with the health department. Based on the prior 19 approved perc areas other configurations may be possible. Any subdivision of the property is subject to the
subdivision regulations of Garrett County. The Buyer should review the perc data available at the Garrett County Health Department. It is the responsibility of the Buyer to
perform their own due diligence and to confirm to their satisfaction that the property will meet their intended use.
Directions: From Route 219 take Cove Road to Old Morgantown Road. Once it turns into Old Morgantown Road, property will be about a half mile down on the left.

 8308 Oakland Sang Run Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 06/15/23 Residential  $387,500

MLS #: MDGA2001392
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 4
Heat: 90% Forced Air, Baseboard - Electric / Electric, Propane -
Leased
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/03/23
Close Date: 06/15/23

Beds: 5 Baths: 3 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,016 / 3,516
Acres/Lot SF: 10.96 / 477,418
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cottage
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1975
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,170 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 137
Concessions:

Remarks: IMMEDIATE AVAILABILITY--Beautiful, spectacular 11.23 acres of mostly wooded stream side property--Hoyes Run is Maryland's most unique trout stream runs
through the property--Immerse yourself in the surrounding nature & refresh your soul--watch the trout, spend time in the stream side meadowland and there's plenty of s
to garden--Two story cottage with upper 3 BR 1BA apartment and lower 2BR, 2BA apartment--Live in one ,rent the other or convert to 4 BR 3 BA home--NEW FURNACE--J
stroll across the lane is the Youghiogheny Wild and Scenic River corridor and the 3 mile artificial only catch & release trout fishing area--Formerly run as part of Streams an
Dreams Retreat for 23 years, this stunning one of a kind property can be your permanent retreat, vacation home or business opportunity--Convenient to all of Deep Creek
Lake’s 4 season attractions, easy all season access--purchase the adjoining 3.99 acre property with 4 BR, 4BA home perched above Maryland’s most unique trout stream H
Run with a private pond and secluded stream side woods--The sound of the stream's waterfalls is amazing and offers tranquility like never experienced--WILL NOT LAST!
Directions: GOOGLE MAPS



 1657 Hoyes Run Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 06/23/23 Residential  $410,000
MLS #: MDGA2004978
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: HOYES RUN
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Off Street
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Hot Water, Wood Burn Stove, Zoned / Oil, Wood
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Full, Heated, Improved,
Interior Access, Partially Finished, Space For Rooms
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/08/23
Close Date: 06/23/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,456 / 3,132
Acres/Lot SF: 15.00 / 653,400
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1990
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,141 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Hoyes Run
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 3
Concessions:

Remarks: Gorgeous streamfront property! This very well kept home has 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, a detached 2 car garage, and sits on 15 acres of ground. Hoyes Run flows
through the property and creates the most serene setting imaginable. Best of both worlds being close to all Deep Creek Lake amenities such as the WISP, state parks, and
more, while also having tremendous privacy and space to explore. Many useful updates have been made such as a new roof on the house, garage, and shed. This is a mus
place!
Directions: 219 to left on Sang Run Rd. Left onto Hoyes Run Rd. Property will be on the right hand side.

 19 Liftside Dr, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 06/26/23 Residential  $430,000
MLS #: MDGA2003606
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: VILLAGES OF WISP
Subdiv/Neigh: VILLAGES OF WISP
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric, Wood
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Daylight, Full, Fully Finished,
Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/24/23
Close Date: 06/26/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,600 / 2,240
Acres/Lot SF: .00 / 1
Structure Type: End of Row/Townhouse
Style: Villa
Levels/Stories: 3.5 Year Built: 1987
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,973 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $1,320 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Private Sewer
DOM: 280
Concessions:

Remarks: Premium Villages of Wisp End Unit w/ 3 Bedroom 3 bathroom located next to Mainstreet Chairlift just steps to Blue Intermediate ski slopes. Quick access to the
Villages of Wisp Lake Access picnic & boat dock area. You'll feel the pride of ownership coming to the front door of the recently painted building (2021) and entering an
immaculate well maintained townhome ready for immediate turn key ownership. Roof replaced in 2021 and doors replaced 2020. The 2,240 sq. ft floor plans offers spaciou
living areas and extra loft area for additional guests. Daily, weekly & seasonal Dock slip rentals through the VOW Association. The perfect second home for your family to e
year round. Call today for your private showing.
Directions: 19 Liftside Drive McHenry, MD 21541

 486 Bear Creek Rd, Friendsville, MD 21531 Closed | 06/20/23 Residential  $444,000
MLS #: MDGA2004758
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Bottled Gas, Electric
Basement: Yes / Partially Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/06/23
Close Date: 06/20/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,410 / 2,682
Acres/Lot SF: 1.65 / 71,874
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Log Home
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2004
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,906 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Bear Creek
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 2
Concessions:

Remarks: Rustic-modern waterfront log home tucked into the mountains of western Maryland! Prime, southwest
facing, with multiple indoor and outdoor entertaining spa
perfectly integrated for festive get-togethers. Open living concept centered on Great Room with floor to ceiling glass overlooking the breathtaking natural beauty of Bear C
with the ambiance of a majestic stone woodburning fireplace, hardwood floors, and wood cathedral. Sunny country kitchen is open to dining and living areas for easy
entertaining. Your family and friends will enjoy wonderful water views from two main-level decks and lower-level patio. Primary bedroom features slider to deck and privat
bath with soaking tub, along with two additional main-level bedrooms, a spacious lower-level bedroom, and a full bath on both the main and lower levels. Rec room fun sp
includes exquisite water views, the warmth of a wood-burning stove, and convenient access to the creek side patio and firepit. Exceptional location with easy access to all 
resort amenities. Kayak, raft, and fish the Wild Youghiogheny River, follow the historic Kendall trail along the river in Friendsville, enjoy both Bear Creek and the Yough Riv
the path through Friendsville scenic Community Park, Ski and Golf at Wisp Resort, boat and swim at Deep Creek Lake and Yough Lake, and enjoy all the exciting activities 
take place throughout the Four Seasons. Find a new lifestyle and renewed inspiration in this private waterfront sanctuary!
Directions: Garrett Highway to Route 42 (Friendsville Road) - Right onto First Avenue into Friendsville - right onto Maple Street - Maple Street turns into Bear Creek Road
follow Bear Creek Road to 486 Bear Creek Road on the right.



 605 Laurel Ridge Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 06/15/23 Residential  $459,000
MLS #: MDGA2004860
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: LAUREL RIDGE
Subdiv/Neigh: LAUREL RIDGE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 04/27/23
Close Date: 06/15/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,056 / 1,056
Acres/Lot SF: .57 / 24,829
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cottage
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 2022
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,067 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR, Se
Exists
DOM: 8
Concessions:

Remarks: Newer Construction tucked into the hills of Western Maryland! Completed in 2022, This charming 3BR 2Bath cottage is fresh out the box with a rustic cabin feel
High-end appliances, cabinets and countertops throughout. Wide open Kitchen/Living Room is the perfect space to gather around the wood burning fireplace. Settled on a
private wooded lot and just minutes to WISP Resort and Deep Creek Lake. Recently added auxiliary building, fully outfitted with electricity that is currently being used as a
office. Best of both worlds! Call today for details.
Directions: From 19567 Garrett Highway take Rt 219 N, turn right onto Mosser Road. Continue on Mosser Road and then turn right onto North Ridge Rd. Continue on Nor
Ridge and then turn right onto Laurel Ridge Rd, Home is on the left.

 19976 Garrett Hwy, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 06/29/23 Land $499,900

MLS #: MDGA2005186
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: C
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Lake
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 0.2a / 8771sf
Price/Acre: $2,499,500.00
Tax Annual Amt: $2,844 / 2022
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Level
Current Use: Recreation
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/Up
Avail
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake
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
oversized pavilion provides an epic spot for gatherings. This property is truly one of a kind, don't miss your opportunity!
Directions: From McHenry, take US-219 south. Turn left onto Sand Flat Road. Sand Flat becomes Main St. Main St. becomes Boiling Spring Road. 1185 Boiling Spring Roa
on the right.

 308 Winding Trail Ln #11B, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 06/15/23 Residential  $612,500
MLS #: MDGA2003942
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: TIMBERLAKE VILLAGE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Off Street
Total Parking Spaces: 1
Heat: 90% Forced Air / Other, Propane - Leased
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Interior Access, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/09/23
Close Date: 06/15/23

Beds: 5 Baths: 4 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 3,300 / 3,300
Acres/Lot SF:
Structure Type: Twin/Semi-Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2009
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,971 / 2023
Condo/Coop: $350.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 217
Concessions:

Remarks: 5BR, 4.5BA duplex with LAKE VIEWS! Enjoy 3300sf of living space in the heart of Deep Creek Lake. Serenity Summit is an established vacation rental and incom
producing property - $54k in 2021, $43k in 2022. It offers 3 spacious master suites, multiple stacked stone fireplaces and living room areas, plus an impressive outdoor fi
pit. You will love the open kitchen/dining area and the covered back deck. Other features include wood floors, granite, instant hot water, pool table and newer hot tub. Own
have invested $15k+ in outdoor patio & hot tub upgrades! Attached garage is a plus! Conveys furnished! One-time capital contribution of $1500 due at closing.
Directions: Garrett Hwy to Glendale Rd, right on Zeddock Miller Rd, right into Timber Trails. Follow Winding Trail Ln to end, #308 on right.

 1278 Deep Creek Dr #C3, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 06/30/23 Residential $629,900

MLS #: MDGA2005070
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: SUNDOWN CHASE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/21/23
Close Date: 06/30/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,476 / 2,476
Acres/Lot SF: .00 / 0
Structure Type: Twin/Semi-Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2005
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,971 / 2022
Condo/Coop: $400.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 3
Concessions:

Remarks: This well-maintained and tastefully renovated condo has lake and Wisp views! Enjoy natural light beaming in through the floor to ceiling windows facing the lak
Catch amazing sunsets nightly! Two of the 4 bedrooms are primary suites, one on the main level and one on the upper level. With almost 2500 square feet there is room f
everyone. Conveniently located to everything Deep Creek has to offer. It's less than a quarter mile from multiple restaurants, shopping & marinas. Love to ski or play golf?
less than 2 miles to Wisp Ski & Golf Resort. Prime location for 4th of July fireworks too...watch them right from your deck & hot tub. Call today to set up your showing!
Directions: From Rt 219, take Towne Centre Way. Take a left onto Deep Creek Drive. Go approximately one mile to the Sundown Chase entrance. Look for building 3 unit 



 1021 Sky Valley Dr, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 06/16/23 Residential  $630,000
MLS #: MDGA2004722
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: SKY VALLEY BLK K
Subdiv/Neigh: SKY VALLEY
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 1
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/01/23
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